
NUTRITION INFORMATION

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

SODIUM

1040kJ
9.0g
2.3g
0.3g

44.2g
3.1g

530mg

- TOTAL
- SATURATED

- SUGARS

Servings per package: 21
Serving Size: 32g

Quantity Per
100g

332kJ
2.8g
0.7g

0.09g
14.1g
0.9g

169mg

Quantity Per
Serving

*Note: All nutrient values for the following ingredients are per 100g

UNIVERSAL
BREAD & ROLL

BAKERY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

Dark Rye
680g net

Dark Rye 680g net

Square Tin 

100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

Ingredients: 
Wheat Flour,  Water,  Rye Flour,

True Dark Malt,  Dough Conditioner
(Ascorbic Acid,  Raising Agent (920)),  Enzymes

(Amylase),  Salt,  Bread Improver
(Soya Flour, Emulsifiers (481, 482e)),

Canola Oil,  Enzyme (Amylase),  Yeast,  Vinegar.

(Contains traces of sesame seeds).

UNIVERSAL
BREAD & ROLL

BAKERY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

White Sandwich
680g net

White Sandwich 680g net

Square Tin 

100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

NUTRITION INFORMATION

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

SODIUM

1020kJ
8.4g
2.6g
0.4g

44.8g
2.3g

509mg

- TOTAL
- SATURATED

- SUGARS

Servings per package: 21
Serving Size: 32g

Quantity Per
100g

3kJ
0.0g
0.0g
0.0g
0.1g
0.0g
2mg

Quantity Per
100g

*Note: All nutrient values for the following ingredients are per 100g

Ingredients: 
Wheat Flour,  Water,  Canola Oil,  Salt,

Bread Improver (Soya flour,  Emulsifiers
(481, 482e)), Sugar,  Dough Conditioner

(Ascorbic Acid,  Raising Agent (920)),
Enzyme (Amylase),  Soya Flour,  Yeast,

Sugar,  Vinegar.

(Contains traces of sesame seeds).

NUTRITION INFORMATION

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

SODIUM

1190kJ
7.5g
3.6g
0.7g

52.8g
17.7g

230mg

- TOTAL
- SATURATED

- SUGARS

Servings per package: 21
Serving Size: 32g

Quantity Per
100g

380kJ
2.4g
1.1g

0.22g
16.9
5.6g

173mg

Quantity Per
Serving

*Note: All nutrient values for the following ingredients are per 100g

NUTRITION INFORMATION

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

SODIUM

1070kJ
9.0g
2.8g
0.5g

45.0g
3.0g

550mg

- TOTAL
- SATURATED

- SUGARS

Servings per package: 21
Serving Size: 32g

Quantity Per
100g

342kJ
2.8g
0.8g
0.2g

14.1g
0.9g

176mg

Quantity Per
Serving

*Note: All nutrient values for the following ingredients are per 100g

UNIVERSAL
BREAD & ROLL

BAKERY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

Fruit Loaf
680g net

Fruit Loaf 680g net

Square Tin 

100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

Ingredients: 
Wheat Flour,  Water,  Sultanas, Sugar,

Canola Oil,  Yeast,  Cinnamon,  Mixed Spices,
Salt,  Gluten,  Bread Improver (Soya Flour,

Emulsifiers (481, 472e)),  Dough Conditioners
(300, 920),  Enzyme (Amylase), 

(Contains traces of sesame seeds).

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

Light Rye
680g net

Light Rye 680g net

Square Tin 

100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

Ingredients: 
Wheat Flour,  Water,  Rye Flour,

Salt,  Bread Improver (Soya Flour,
Emulsifiers (481, 482e)),  Canola Oil,

Enzymes (Amylase),  Yeast,
Dark True Malt,  Vinegar.

(Contains traces of sesame seeds).

UNIVERSAL
BREAD & ROLL

BAKERY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

Square Tin 

100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

Ingredients: 
Wholemeal Wheat Flour,  Water,

White Wheat Flour, Canola Oil,  Salt,  Gluten,
Bread Improver (Soya Flour, Emulsifiers 
(481, 482e)),  Sugar, Dough Conditioner

(Ascorbic Acid,  Raising Agent (920)),  Enzymes
(Amylase), Yeast, Emulsifiers (471, 481). 

(Contains traces of sesame seeds).

NUTRITION INFORMATION

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

SODIUM

966kJ
9.6g
2.9g
0.4g

37.9g
2.3g

486mg

- TOTAL
- SATURATED

- SUGARS

Servings per package: 21
Serving Size: 32g

Quantity Per
100g

309kJ
3.1g
0.9g
0.1g

12.1g
0.7g

155mg

Quantity Per
Serving

*Note: All nutrient values for the following ingredients are per 100g

UNIVERSAL
BREAD & ROLL

BAKERY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

Wholemeal Toast 680g net

Square Tin 

UNIVERSAL BREAD & ROLL BAKERY
24 ASSEMBLY DRIVE TULLAMARINE 3043

www.universalbakery.com.au

UNIVERSAL BREAD & ROLL BAKERY
24 ASSEMBLY DRIVE TULLAMARINE 3043

www.universalbakery.com.au

UNIVERSAL BREAD & ROLL BAKERY
24 ASSEMBLY DRIVE TULLAMARINE 3043

www.universalbakery.com.au

UNIVERSAL BREAD & ROLL BAKERY
24 ASSEMBLY DRIVE TULLAMARINE 3043

www.universalbakery.com.au

UNIVERSAL BREAD & ROLL BAKERY
24 ASSEMBLY DRIVE TULLAMARINE 3043

www.universalbakery.com.au

UNIVERSAL BREAD & ROLL BAKERY
24 ASSEMBLY DRIVE TULLAMARINE 3043

www.universalbakery.com.au

UNIVERSAL BREAD & ROLL BAKERY
24 ASSEMBLY DRIVE TULLAMARINE 3043

www.universalbakery.com.au

UNIVERSAL BREAD & ROLL BAKERY
24 ASSEMBLY DRIVE TULLAMARINE 3043

www.universalbakery.com.au

100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

Ingredients: 
Wholemeal Wheat Flour,  Water,

White Wheat Flour, Canola Oil,  Salt,  Gluten,
Bread Improver (Soya Flour, Emulsifiers 
(481, 482e)),  Sugar, Dough Conditioner

(Ascorbic Acid,  Raising Agent (920)),  Enzymes
(Amylase), Yeast, Emulsifiers (471, 481). 

(Contains traces of sesame seeds).

NUTRITION INFORMATION

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

SODIUM

966kJ
9.6g
2.9g
0.4g

37.9g
2.3g

486mg

- TOTAL
- SATURATED

- SUGARS

Servings per package: 21
Serving Size: 32g

Quantity Per
100g

309kJ
3.1g
0.9g
0.1g

12.1g
0.7g

155mg

Quantity Per
Serving

*Note: All nutrient values for the following ingredients are per 100g

Wholemeal Toast
680g net

Wholemeal Sandwich
680g net

Wholemeal Sandwich 680g net

NUTRITION INFORMATION

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

SODIUM

1020kJ
9.2g
2.9g
0.3g

42.6g
2.3g

509mg

- TOTAL
- SATURATED

- SUGARS

Servings per package: 21
Serving Size: 32g

Quantity Per
100g

326kJ
2.9g
0.9g

0.09g
13.6g
0.7g

162mg

Quantity Per
Serving

*Note: All nutrient values for the following ingredients are per 100g

UNIVERSAL
BREAD & ROLL

BAKERY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

Multigrain
680g net

Multigrain 680g net

Square Tin 
100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

Ingredients: 
Wheat Flour,  Wheat Bran,  Maize Semolina,

Malted Wheat Flakes,  Rye Meal,  Wheat Gluten,
Linseed,  Purple Wheat,  Salt,  Soya Flour,

Emulsifiers (471, 472(e), 481),  Vegetable Oil,
Sugar,  Malted Wheat Flour,  Vitamin (Thiamin),

Water,  Yeast.

(Contains traces of sesame seeds).

UNIVERSAL
BREAD & ROLL

BAKERY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

T H E  M A S T E R  BA K E R S

White Toast 680g net

Square Tin 

100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED

NUTRITION INFORMATION

ENERGY
PROTEIN
FAT

CARBOHYDRATE

SODIUM

1020kJ
8.4g
2.6g
0.4g

44.8g
2.3g

509mg

- TOTAL
- SATURATED

- SUGARS

Servings per package: 21
Serving Size: 32g

Quantity Per
100g

326kJ
2.7g
0.8g
0.1g

14.3g
0.7g

163mg

Quantity Per
Serving

*Note: All nutrient values for the following ingredients are per 100g

Ingredients: 
Wheat Flour,  Water,  Canola Oil,  Salt,

Bread Improver (Soya flour,  Emulsifiers
(481, 482e)), Sugar,  Dough Conditioner

(Ascorbic Acid,  Raising Agent (920)),
Enzyme (Amylase),  Soya Flour,  Yeast,

Sugar,  Vinegar.

(Contains traces of sesame seeds).

White Toast
680g net

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

U N I V E R S A L
B A K E RY

UNIVERSAL
BREAD & ROLL

BAKERYR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R


